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Varsity Lacrosse (Boys)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 08 North Oldham High School Centurion Field 6:30PM
Tuesday Mar. 15 Louisville Collegiate School Centurion Field 6:30PM
Saturday Mar. 19 OPEN (vs Francis Howe (MO) - start

time after final game of Ice Breaker)
Centurion Field 6:30PM

Saturday Mar. 26 Atherton HS Centurion Field 3:00PM
Thursday Mar. 31 Scott County High School Centurion Field 8:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 19 Kentucky Country Day School Centurion Field 6:00PM
Thursday Apr. 21 @ Ballard High School Ballard High School 7:30PM
Monday Apr. 25 Eastern HS (Louisville) Centurion Field 6:00PM
Thursday Apr. 28 Dixie Heights High School Centurion Field 07:00PM
Monday May. 02 Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS Centurion Field 7:30PM
Thursday May. 05 Desales High School For Boys Centurion Field 6:00PM
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